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SECTION C-C

ENCLOSURE MATERIAL

CATALOG NUMBER

PART NUMBER

SS316L

TN4X6-363010U

M11193

SS304

TN4X-363010U

M11127

FRAC 1/16"
XX & .03°
XK & 0107
ANGLES + 0'-30"

INSIDE BEND RADIUS = .040" NOM.
WARPAGE = 1/18" PER FOOT

ALL WELD SIZES ARE MIN.

TN4—-363010 ENCLOSURE
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